1 5762-S AMS BROW S2406.1

9

- 2 <u>SSB 5762</u> S AMD 144 3 By Senators Brown and McCaslin 4
- 5 On page 6, line 9, after "commission" strike "may" and insert 6 "shall"
- 7 <u>SSB 5762</u> S AMD 144 8 By Senators Brown and McCaslin
- On page 7, line 26, after "<u>least</u>" strike "<u>thirty</u>" and insert "<u>forty</u>"
- On page 7, at the beginning of line 27, strike "three" and insert 13 "four"

--- END ---